Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2024-11-15)

Thursday
AMAZON Tilbury - Southend

Z3

Days

Service No

Trip Note Code

AMAZON Tilbury

South Benfleet, Tarpots Corner
Hadleigh, Morrisons

Leigh, Elms

London Road, Chalkwell Park
Westcliff, Plough

Victoria Station Interchange
Southend-on-Sea, adj Arlington Road

Z3

18:15
18:35
18:44
18:51
18:54
18:58
19:00
19:05

Z3

18:45
19:05
19:14
19:21
19:24
19:28
19:30
19:35



Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2024-11-15)

Thursday
Southend - AMAZON Tilbury

73

Days

Service No

Trip Note Code
Southend-on-Sea, opp Arlington Road
Victoria Station Interchange
Westcliff, Plough

London Road, Chalkwell Park
Leigh, Elms

Hadleigh, Church

South Benfleet, Tarpots Corner
AMAZON Tilbury

Z3

06:20
06:27
06:31
06:35
06:39
06:46
06:55
07:15

Z3

06:50
06:57
07:01
07:05
07:09
07:16
07:25
07:45

Z3

16:55
17:02
17:09
17:13
17:18
17:26
17:35
18:00

73

17:35
17:42
17:49
17:53
17:58
18:06
18:15
18:40



