## Timetable report

(Printed Date: 2024-11-15)

Z3

Thursday

AMAZON Tilbury - Southend

Days	Н	Н
Service No	Z3	Z3
Trip Note Code		
AMAZON Tilbury	18:15	18:45
South Benfleet, Tarpots Corner	18:35	19:05
Hadleigh, Morrisons	18:44	19:14
Leigh, Elms	18:51	19:21
London Road, Chalkwell Park	18:54	19:24
Westcliff, Plough	18:58	19:28
Victoria Station Interchange	19:00	19:30
Southend-on-Sea, adj Arlington Road	19:05	19:35

## Timetable report

(Printed Date: 2024-11-15)

Z3

Thursday

Southend - AMAZON Tilbury

Days	Н	Н	Н	Н
Service No	Z3	Z3	Z3	Z3
Trip Note Code				
Southend-on-Sea, opp Arlington Road	06:20	06:50	16:55	17:35
Victoria Station Interchange	06:27	06:57	17:02	17:42
Westcliff, Plough	06:31	07:01	17:09	17:49
London Road, Chalkwell Park	06:35	07:05	17:13	17:53
Leigh, Elms	06:39	07:09	17:18	17:58
Hadleigh, Church	06:46	07:16	17:26	18:06
South Benfleet, Tarpots Corner	06:55	07:25	17:35	18:15
AMAZON Tilbury	07:15	07:45	18:00	18:40